$4,500 - (unit #a) 3066 Puhala Rise, Honolulu

MLS® #202522042

$4,500
5 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 1,872 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.26 Acres

MANOA-WOODLAWN, Honolulu, HI

Nestled in the serene Manoa Valley, this two
story 5BR/2.5BA home offers a peaceful
retreat while still being conveniently located
near Manoa Marketplace, schools and the
University of Hawaii. Great location with easy
access to central Honolulu. Also, with a bus
stop just 150 ft from your front door, getting
around town is a breeze. Spectacular views of
Manoa. Huge yard (yard upkeep is included) is
perfect for outdoor activities. Driveway affords
privacy and additional parking. Charming
bright and airy home renovated in 2019 -
interior and exterior paint, luxury vinyl flooring
throughout, re-glazed bath tubs. One bedroom
and bath plus half bath on the ground floor.
Living room sliding door leads to lush back
yard (11,437 sq ft lot.) Four bedrooms and one
bath on the second floor. Large kitchen with
eating area. Spacious and inviting living room.
Old school drying lines are not only
eco-friendly but help you save on electricity.
No pets. No smoking. $4500/Month. One year
lease. Tenant pays for all utilities. Applicant
must have good credit history & verifiable
gualifying income. Avalil for showings now.
Avail to move in Oct 13, 2025.
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Built in 1957

Essential Information

MLS® # 202522042
Price $4,500



Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,872

Acres 0.26

Year Built 1957

Type Residential Lease
Style Detached

Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #a) 3066 Puhala Rise
Area Metro

Subdivision MANOA-WOODLAWN
City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96822

Amenities

Utilities None

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Covered, Two Spaces
View Garden, Mountain(s)
Interior

Stories Two

School Information

Elementary Manoa
Middle Stevenson
High Roosevelt

Additional Information

Days on Market 5
Lease Fee $0

Listing Details



Listing Office Help-U-Sell Honolulu Prop.

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 1:48pm HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.



